Grupa |
Sileikaite Giedre
Furmanek Katarzyna

Furmanek Katarzyna

Grupa ll
Polerowicz Joanna
Kaps Agnieszka
Kaps Agnieszka

Furmanek Katarzyna

KS AZS AWFiS Gdansk Furmanek K.

Kaps Agnieszka

KS AZS AWF Katowice Furmanek K.

Polerowicz Joanna
AZS-WSPIA Poznan

Sileikaite Giedre
Draugyste Litwa .

Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski Mtodziezy

Gazda Matgorzata
Gazda Matgorzata
Sileikaite Giedre

Barza loana
Barza loana

Polerowicz Joanna

Sileikaite G.

10:0
10:0
10:0

10:0
10:0
0:5

Cetniewo, 29.7.2011
kategoria: 78 kg.

ilo§¢ zawodnikow: 6

Grupa |
Ip. Nazwisko 1 2 3 4 Punkty [Zwyciestwa| Miejsce
1 [ Furmanek Katarzyna X 10 | 10 20 2 1
2 | Sileikaite Giedre 0 X 10 10 1 2
3| Gazda Matgorzata 0 0 X 0 0 0
Grupa ll
Ip. Nazwisko 1 2 3 4 Punkty [Zwyciestwa| Miejsce
1 [ Kaps Agnieszka X 0 10 10 1 2
2 | Polerowicz Joanna 5 X 10 5 20 3 1
3 |Barza loana 0 0 X 0 0 0 3

1 [ Furmanek Katarzyna KS AZS AWFiS Gdansk
2 | Sileikaite Giedre Draugyste Litwa .

3 | Kaps Agnieszka KS AZS AWF Katowice
3 | Polerowicz Joanna AZS-WSPiA Poznan

5| Barza loana Romania




